(117) 60m - Starsi Ziaci
# Meno

CASNOCHA Andrej
DUBOQVICKY Juraj
FOJTIK Adam
GOTTWALD Michal
GROCHAL Matus
JAKUBIK Kristian
KARASCAK Maxim
KREMEN Matus
KUBICA Timotej
MADAJ Adam
NEKORANEC Matej
POCHYBA Simon
SEKERKA Simon
VESELKA Hugo
VIREC Tomas

(118) 800m - Starsi Ziaci
# Meno

BENKO Alex
CASNOCHA Andrej
DUBOVICKY Juraj
DURAJ Michael
FUCEK Lukas
GOTTWALD Michal
GROCHAL Mat(3
IVAN Andrej
KOROTKOV Matvii
KREMEN Matus
PRIVARA Stanislav
SKORVANEK Timotej
TLACHAC Kristian
TURIAK Samuel
VIREC Tomas
ZAHATLAN Peter

(119) Dialka - Starsi Ziaci
# Meno

gim ABEL Martin
gam CIPRICH Richard
gim CASNOCHA Samuel

Atletika druzstiev ZS

Cadca 26.09.2024

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.9. 2024 o 7:17

Nar.

2011
2010
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

Nar.

2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2010

Nar.

2011
2010
2009

Klub / Krajina
ZS Cierne Ustredie
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS s MS Staskov
ZS Cierne Ustredie
ZS s MS Staskov
Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS Podvysoka
ZS ). A. Komenského
Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS Podvysoka
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS ). A. Komenského
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS Podvysoka

Klub / Krajina

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS Podvysoka

Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Podvysoka

ZS Podvysoka

Klub / Krajina

ZS J. A. Komenského
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS Cierne Ustredie

Vykon

Vykon

Vykon



DURAJ Michael
FULIER Tomas
GASIORIK Hugo
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
IVAN Andrej
KOROTKOV Matvii
KUBICINA Kristian
POCHYBA Simon
SEFAROVA Kiara
SKORVANEK Timotej

ABEL Martin
CIPRICH Richard
CASNOCHA Samuel
DURAJ Michael
FULIER Tomas
GASIORIK Hugo
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
IVAN Andrej
KOROTKOV Matvii
KUBICINA Kristian
POCHYBA Simon
SEFAROVA Kiara
SKORVANEK Timotej

(120) Kriketova lopticka - Starsi ziaci

# Meno

ABEL Martin
CIPRICH Richard
CASNOCHA SDamuel
FOJTIK Adam
FUCEK Lukas
FULIER Tomas
GASIORIK Hugo
GORALKA Richard
JAKUBIK Kristian
KUBICINA Kristian
NEKORANEC Matej
PRIVARA Stanislav
VESELKA Hugo
ZAHATLAN Peter

ABEL Martin
CIPRICH Richard
CASNOCHA SDamuel
FOJTIK Adam
FUCEK Lukas
FULIER Tomas
GASIORIK Hugo
GORALKA Richard
JAKUBIK Kristian
KUBICINA Kristian
NEKORANEC Matej
PRIVARA Stanislav
VESELKA Hugo
ZAHATLAN Peter

(121) 60m - Starsie zZiacky
# Meno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2011

Nar.

2011
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2010

Nar.

Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS s MS Staskov

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

Klub / Krajina

ZS ). A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS ). A. Komenského
Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS s MS Staskov

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Podvysoka

Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS Podvysoka

Klub / Krajina

5 6
Vykon
5 6

Vykon



BREZANIOVA Kristina
HALUSCAKOVA Nela
CHABRONOVA Melisa
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
KULLOVA Katarina
KUPKOVA Zuzana
LABAJOVA Marika
MARECKOVA Zuzana
RACKOVA Timea
SKALICANOVA Patricia
SKALICANOVA Patricia
SEFAROVA Kiara
ZJATKOVA Viktéria

(122) 800m - Starsie ziacky
# Meno

BOJDOVA Maria
CAPEKOVA Tereza
HOLIENCIKOVA Simona
CHABRONOVA Melisa
CHMURCIAKOVA Ema
KRENZELOVA Nikol
KUCERIKOVA Stanislava
KULLOVA katarina
LABAJOVA Marika
OKULIAROVA Nina
SUCHONOVA Sona

(123) Dialka - Starsie ziacky
# Meno

BADZGONOVA Karolina
BREZANIOVA Kristina
CAPEKOVA Tereza
HALUSCAKOVA Nela
HOLIENCIKOVA Simona
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
JASURKOVA Lucia
KRISICOVA Tamara
SLOVJAKOVA Diana
SEFAROVA Kiara
VYROBIKOVA Simona
ZJATKOVA Viktéria

BADZGONOVA Karolina
BREZANIOVA Kristina
CAPEKOVA Tereza
HALUSCAKOVA Nela
HOLIENCIKOVA Simona
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
JASURKOVA Lucia
KRISICOVA Tamara
SLOVJAKOVA Diana
SEFAROVA Kiara
VYROBIKOVA Simona
ZJATKOVA Viktoria

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010

Nar.

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2009
2011

Nar.

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Cierne Ustredie

Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS Cierne Ustredie

Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

Klub / Krajina

Z8, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS J. A. Komenského

Z$ J. A. Komenského

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Cierne Ustredie
Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
Z8, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

Klub / Krajina

Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Cierne Ustredie

Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

Vykon

Vykon



(124) Kriketova lopticka - Starsie Ziacky

# Meno

BOJDOVA Maria
CERVENOVA Janka
JASURKOVA Lucia
KRENZELOVA Nikol
KRISICOVA Tamara
KUCERIKOVA Stanislava
PAJEROVA Natalia
SKALICANOVA Patricia
SUCHONOVA Sona
VRUBELOVA Ela

BOJDOVA Maria
CERVENOVA Janka
JASURKOVA Lucia
KRENZELOVA Nikol
KRISICOVA Tamara
KUCERIKOVA Stanislava
PAJEROVA Natalia
SKALICANOVA Patricia
SUCHONOVA Soria
VRUBELOVA Ela

(125) 60m - Mladsi ziaci
# Meno

BAJAK Matias
BRISUDA Samuel
FOJTIK Kristian
GORALKA Toméas
HAZIK Samuel
MAJCHRAK Michal
OLSOVSKY Adrian
REPAN Milan
STEFAK Matus
STEFAK Simon
SURIK Andrej
TROCHA Roland

(126) 600m - Mladsi ziaci
# Meno

CASNOCHA Andrej
BAJAK Matias
BRISUDA Samuel
CYPRICH Lukés
CASNOCHA Andrej
CASNOCHA Samuel
CASNOCHA Samuel
FOJTIK Kristian
GAVENCIAK Tobias
GROCHAL Matus
KONUSIK Marian
MAJCHRAK Michal
MAJCHRAK Michal

Nar.

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2010
2009
2011
2011

Nar.

2015
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2012
2014
2014
2015
2013

Nar.

2011
2015
2012
2013
2011
2009
2009
2013
2012
2009
2012
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
Gymnéazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca

Klub / Krajina

ZS Podvysoka

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS Podvysoka

ZS ). A. Komenského

ZS Podvysoka

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS Podvysoka

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

Klub / Krajina

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Podvysoka

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS J. A. Komenského
ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS Cierne Ustredie
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS Cierne Ustredie
ZS Cierne Ustredie

Vykon

Vykon

Vykon



gém PARASKUN Dmytro 2012 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
gim POLACEK Patrik 2013  ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

(127) Dialka - Mladsi ziaci

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
gim CYPRICH Lukas 2013 ZSJ. A. Komenského
gm GAVENCIAK Tobias 2012 ZS ). A. Komenského
gim PARASKUN Dmytro 2012 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
gim REPAN Milan 2012 7S s MS Stara Bystrica
pim STEFAK Simon 2014 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
gim TROCHA Roland 2013 7S s MS Stara Bystrica
gim TROCHA Roland 2013 ZS's MS Stara Bystrica
1
CYPRICH Lukas
GAVENCIAK Tobia3
PARASKUN Dmytro
REPAN Milan

STEFAK Simon
TROCHA Roland
TROCHA Roland

(128) Kriketova lopticka - Mladsi ziaci

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
g GORALKA Tomas 2013 ZS ). A. Komenského
] JASEK Simon 2012  ZS s MS Stard Bystrica
gEm MITKA Lukas 2012 ZS's MS Stara Bystrica
gim OLSOVSKY Adrian 2013 ZSJ. A. Komenského
gim POLACEK Patrik 2013 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
gim STEFAK Matus 2014 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
1 2
GORALKA Tomas
JASEK Simon
MITKA Lukas
OLSOVSKY Adrian

POLACEK Patrik
STEFAK Matus

(129) 60m - Mladsie ziacky

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
gim BOBEKOVA Viktéria 2013 ZS Podvysoka
gém BRANDIS Nela 2012 ZS Cierne Ustredie
g CECOTKOVA Michaela 2014 78 s MS Staskov
gim GOTTWALDOVA Nela 2013  ZS's MS Staskov
gm HAZIKOVA Eliska 2013 ZS ). A. Komenského
gim ONDRASKOVA Ema 2012  ZS's MS Stara Bystrica
gm PRIVAROVA Tamara 2012 ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
gim SOJCAKOVA Séra 2012  ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
] SPILAKOVA Dominika 2013 ZSJ. A. Komenského
gim SUTA Viktoria 2013 ZS Podvysoka
gEm TARGOSOVA Soria 2012 7S s MS Staré Bystrica

(130) 600m - Mladsie Ziacky
# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
gim BOBEKOVA Viktoria 2013 ZS Podvysoka

Vykon

Vykon

Vykon

Vykon



GASPERAKOVA Karolina
CHMUROVA Anna Nanami
JANOSIKOVA Ema
PASTVOVA Petra
PRIVAROVA Agéta
SOJCAKOVA Sara
SANDOROVA Vanessa
SUTA Viktoria
SVANCAROVA Sofia
ZEMANIKOVA Aneta

(131) Dialka - Mladsie Ziacky
# Meno

BRANDIS Nela
CECOTKOVA Michaela
GOTTWALDOVA Nela
HAZIKOVA Eliska
KLIMEKOVA Katarina
ONDRASKOVA Ema
PRIVAROVA Tamara
SVANCAROVA Sofia
TARGOSOVA Sona
VOJVODIKOVA Ema

BRANDIS Nela
CECOTKOVA Michaela
GOTTWALDOVA Nela
HAZIKOVA Elitka
KLIMEKOVA Katarina
ONDRASKOVA Ema
PRIVAROVA Tamara
SVANCAROVA Sofia
TARGOSOVA Sona
VOJVODIKOVA Ema

(132) Kriketova lopticka - Mladsie Ziacky
# Meno

CHMUROVA Anna Nanami
JANOSIKOVA Ema
KLIMEKOVA Katarina
ONDRUSKOVA Svetlana
OZANIAKOVA Kristina
PAJEROVA Natalia
PRIVAROVA Agata
SKALICANOVA Patricia
SPILAKOVA Dominika
VOJVODIKOVA Ema
ZEMANIKOVA Aneta

CHMUROVA Anna Nanami
JANOSIKOVA Ema
KLIMEKOVA Katarina
ONDRUSKOVA Svetlana
OZANIAKOVA Kristina
PAJEROVA Natélia
PRIVAROVA Agata

2012 ZS J. A. Komenského
2012  ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
2015 ZS s MS Stagkov

2014
2012
2012

2012 ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
2013  ZS Podvysoka

2013  ZSJ. A. Komenského
2014 ZS s MS Staskov

Nar.

2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

ZS Cierne Ustredie

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS s MS Staskov

ZS ). A. Komenského

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS ). A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS Cierne Ustredie

2012 ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
2015  ZS s MS Staskov

2012

2013  ZS ). A. Komenského
2012 ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
2010 ZS s MS Stara Bystrica

2012

2009 ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
2013 7S J. A. Komenského
2012 ZS Cierne Ustredie
2014 ZS s MS Staskov

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

Klub / Krajina

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

Vykon

Vykon



SKALICANOVA Patricia
SPILAKOVA Dominika
VOJVODIKOVA Ema
ZEMANIKOVA Aneta

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na \!vww.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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